chemicals or DM water treatment chemicals in any Govt./Semi-
govt/Autonomous organizations/Power Plants/Private organizations amounting
not less than BDT 1,02,00000.00 (Taka One Crore Two Lakh Only) under
maximum 03 (Three) contracts within last 03 (Three) Years but any contract
value amounting less than BDT 34,00,000.00 (Thirty-four Lakh) shall not be
considered for evaluation.Years counting backward from the date of publication
of IFT in the e-GP system.
3. Tenderer shall submit End-User Certificate(s) (in the letterhead pad of the

List of PE Offices for Framework Contract :

employer duly signed and sealed by the employer along with contact details &